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RANK  PLAYER

1 Rikard Aberg

2 Steven Albini

3 Koray Aldemir

4 Sergey Altbregin
5 Calvin Anderson
6 Pearce Arnold

7 Demetrios Arvanetes
8 Richard Bai

9 David "ODB" Baker
10 Andrew Barber
11 Ismael Bojang

12 Justin Bonomo

13 Joe Brandenburg
14 Yehuda Buchalter
15 Thomas Butzhammer
16 Brandon Cantu

17 John Cernuto

18 Allen Chang

19 Bill Chen

20 Stephen Chidwick
21 Jordan Chizick

22 Sergio Corominas
23 Eric Crain

24 Adam Crawford
25 Anthony Dick

26 Ali Eslami

27 Denis Ethier

28 Iddo Feinberg

29 Jacobo Fernandez
30 Amnon Filippi

31 Carol Fuchs

32 Michael Gambony
33 Mike Gorodinsky
34 Matt Grapenthien
35 Mark Gregorich
36 Yuebin Guo

37 Brandon Guss

38 Joe Hachem

39 Daniel Hakimian
40 Galen Hall

41 Christoph Haller

2014 45th Annual World Series of Poker

Event #50: Eight Game Mix
END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 1
Amazon

Entries: 486 Remaining Players (at EOD): 106

Places Paid: 49

Buyin: $1,500 Prize Pool: $656,100

CITY / STATE / COUNTRY CHIP COUNT ROOM / TABLE / SEAT
Broma, , SE 7,025 Amazon/351/7
CHICAGO, IL, US 13,700 Amazon/351/5
Vienna, , AT 11,750 Amazon/349/5
ST PETERSBURG, RU 26,950 Amazon /353 /2
YUKON, OK, US 10,025 Amazon /353 /3
WASHINGTON, DC, US 22,775 Amazon/361/5
LAS VEGAS, NV, US 44,450 Amazon/358/1
SCHAUMBURG, IL, US 29,375 Amazon/362/1
KATY, TX, US 22,100 Amazon /353 /7
SACRAMENTO, CA, US 33,800 Amazon /356 /6
HAMBURG, DE 20,900 Amazon/354/6
Glendale, CO, US 21,900 Amazon/352/4
PORTLAND, OR, US 26,350 Amazon/362/4
FOREST HILLS, NY, US 39,200 Amazon/361/6
Wien, , AT 30,800 Amazon/348/6
LAS VEGAS, NV, US 30,200 Amazon/360/5
LAS VEGAS, NV, US 25,025 Amazon/355/3
BROOKLYN, NY, US 27,000 Amazon/350/4
LAFAYETTE HILL, PA, US 11,575 Amazon /354 /3
DEAL,, GB 7,950 Amazon /348 /2
Oakland Park, FL, US 11,200 Amazon/350/7
GS 13,725 Amazon/350/3
MURPHYSBORO, IL, US 71,600 Amazon/358/4
Langley, BC, CA 46,000 Amazon/360/4
Kentwood, LA, US 14,775 Amazon/ 360/ 2
VAN NUYS, CA, US 26,700 Amazon/363/7
LAS VEGAS, NV, US 32,000 Amazon/350/1
IL 24,450 Amazon/351/6
BRONX, NY, US 35,250 Amazon /355/7
NEW YORK, NY, US 20,450 Amazon/363/1
LOS ANGELES, CA, US 16,500 Amazon/355/4
Phoenix, AZ, US 18,850 Amazon/ 350/ 2
ST. LOUIS, MO, US 45,000 Amazon/357/5
CHICAGO, IL, US 21,050 Amazon/363/6
LAS VEGAS, NV, US 8,650 Amazon /362 /5
Brooklyn, NY, US 23,350 Amazon /352 /3
Warminster, PA, US 15,400 Amazon /360/6
MELBOURNE, , AU 13,000 Amazon /352 /1
NORTHBROOK, IL, US 20,500 Amazon /353 /1
SAN FRANCISCO, CA, US 26,625 Amazon / 360/ 3
Seebruck, , DE 6,750 Amazon/356/1
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Abdel Hamid
Salim Hanna
Miles Hathaway
Dan Heimiller
Maria Ho

Randy Holland
Barry Hutter
Phillip Immergluck
Phil Ivey

Peter Johansson
Brett Jungblut
Josef Kacherl
Andrei Kaigorodtcev
Andrew Kelsall
Adam Kipnis

Nick Kost

Dustin Leary
George Lewis
Devin Looney
Steven Loube
Alex Luneau
Trevor Jay Martin
Greg Mascio
Christopher McHugh
Zachary Milchman
John Monnette
Dmitri Motorov
Gabriel Nassif
Daniel Negreanu
Robby Nichol
Kiyokazu Nishikawa
Donnacha O'Dea
Alexandr Orlov
Daniel Ospina
Jameson Painter
Christian Pereira
Max Pescatori
Toni Pettersson
Konstantin Puchkov
Matthew Rasco
Greg Raymer
Brent Roberts
Alex Rocha
Gregory Russell
Stephan Sabourin
Brian Saltus

Ross Schultz
Matthew Schultz
Michael Schwartz
Jordan Siegel
Howard Smith
Matthew Smith

CORPUS CHRISTI, TX, US
GILBERT, AZ, US
RENO, NV, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
ARCADIA, CA, US
WINNETKA, CA, US
Hollywood, FL, US
WHEELING, IL, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
GOTHENBURG, , SE
WHITEHOUSE STATION, NJ, U
Graz,, DE

RU

TAMPA, FL, US
NORTHRIDGE, CA, US
OKEMOS, M, US
SEATTLE, WA, US
VALLEJO, CA, US
Flushing, MlI, US
Norcross, GA, US
LONDON, GB
VANCOUVER, BC, CA
FULLERTON, CA, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
HOLLYWOOD, FL, US
PALMDALE, CA, US
Saint Peterbury, , RU
PARIS, , FR
TORONTO, ON, CA
Richmond, TX, US

JP

DUBLIN, , IE
MOSCOW, , RU
ARMENIA, CO

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
BUENOS AIRES, , AR
MILAN, , IT
Helsinski, , FI
MOSCOW, , RU
HOUSTON, TX, US
Stonington, CT, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
S. SETUAKET, NY, US
MARION, IL, US
TORONTO, ON, CA
SCOTTSDALE, AZ, US
CHICAGO, IL, US
SAN DIEGO, CA, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Oceanside, NY, US
BEDFORD, , GB
LITHIA, FL, US

9,850
22,000

7,325
23,950
11,575
19,050
30,850
15,100

8,225

7,675
20,950
30,250
25,500
16,475

7,675
11,100
27,000

9,525
17,425
12,500

6,225
62,375

7,650
20,525
29,925
21,900
35,400
15,325
13,100
16,325
18,925
12,550

7,750
37,800
14,250
22,125
25,625

4,450
15,000
20,575
15,525
15,625
20,800

4,275

7,675
42,700
20,350
35,400
24,850

9,775

8,075
25,175

Amazon /358 /2
Amazon /362 /6
Amazon /349 /4
Amazon /347 /5
Amazon /358/3
Amazon /348 /3
Amazon /356 /4
Amazon /356 /2
Amazon/361/2
Amazon /348 /7
Amazon/356/5
Amazon /356 /7
Amazon/353/6
Amazon/356/3
Amazon/363/3
Amazon /347 /4
Amazon /354 /2
Amazon /352 /7
Amazon/351/4
Amazon /351/2
Amazon/361/1
Amazon /357 /6
Amazon /358/6
Amazon/355/5
Amazon /349 /7
Amazon /354 /4
Amazon /347 /2
Amazon /360/7
Amazon/355/6
Amazon /363 /2
Amazon/350/6
Amazon/353/5
Amazon/361/3
Amazon /358 /5
Amazon /357 /2
Amazon /358 /7
Amazon/350/5
Amazon/349/1
Amazon /357 /4
Amazon /347 /1
Amazon/360/1
Amazon /349 /6
Amazon /353 /4
Amazon /347 /6
Amazon /362 /3
Amazon /348 /1
Amazon/351/1
Amazon /352 /6
Amazon /349 /3
Amazon/355/1
Amazon /362 /7
Amazon /357 /3
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Georgios Sotiropoulos
Martin Staszko
Aaron Steury
Joseph Stiers
Steve Sung
Leonard Talerico
Christopher Vitch
Tuan Vo

Mike Wattel
Andrew Welch
Steven Wolansky
Bruce Yamron
Don Zewin

GR

TRINEC, , CZ

FORT WAYNE, IN, US
ROCKVILLE, MD, US
TORRANCE, CA, US
Kirkland, WA, US

LA JOLLA, CA, US
PLEASANTVILLE, NJ, US
CHANDLER, AZ, US
Rochester, NY, US
COOPER CITY, FL, US
NAPLES, FL, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US

26,225
26,725
35,575
35,125
16,375
20,475
25,925
17,000
22,725

8,225
10,775
12,600

9,100

Amazon /357 /1
Amazon /347 /7
Amazon /354 /7
Amazon /348 /4
Amazon /347 /3
Amazon/351/3
Amazon /354 /1
Amazon/361/7
Amazon/355/2
Amazon /354 /5
Amazon /348 /5
Amazon /363 /4
Amazon /349/2



